Danish National Championships (N)

Vilhemsborg, Denmark
08 Aug 2014, Geldings

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse Score

Name: MB MASHAN
Colour:
Owner: Siana

Name: EL AMIR
Colour:
Owner: Jensen

Name: EL ASHAAN
Colour:

Owner: on lease:
Falcon Arabians

Name: HH KHALILL
Colour:

Owner: Helleruphus
Hesteavl

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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